型号 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 L
Pitch
间距
Pin数 电流,弹力 图纸
YZ10815044F-02025 1.00 1.50 1.40 3.00 1.80 4.40 2.50 2 1A；120g 点击查看图纸
YZ13515055F-02025 1.00 1.50 1.50 3.50 2.30 5.50 2.50 2 1A；120g 点击查看图纸
YZF0017-21060-
02050
0.90 1.00 1.50 4.50 3.00 6.00 5.00 2 2A；30g 点击查看图纸
YZF0046-21069-
02070
0.90 1.50 1.90 5.00 2.50 6.90 7.00 2 3A；50g 点击查看图纸
YZF0045-21070-
02050
0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 2 5A；55g 点击查看图纸
YZF0033-21070-
02060
0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 2.80 7.00 6.00 2 2A；55g 点击查看图纸
YZF0027-21070-
02040
0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 2.30 7.00 4.00 2 4A；70g 点击查看图纸
YZF0006-15070-
02037
0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 2.30 7.00 3.70 2 4A；30g 点击查看图纸
YZ225815070F-02037 0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 2.30 7.00 3.70 2 2A；70g 点击查看图纸
YZ207915070F-02040 0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 3.50 7.00 4.00 2 1A；50g 点击查看图纸
YZ115915070F-02025 0.90 1.50 2.00 5.00 / 7.00 2.50 2 2A；160g 点击查看图纸
YZ220615075F-02040 0.90 1.50 2.50 5.00 2.30 7.50 4.00 2 4A；60g 点击查看图纸
YZF0013-21095-
02025
0.90 1.50 2.50 7.00 3.50 9.50 2.50 2 3A；70g 点击查看图纸
鑫扬泽电子
YZ10515055F-03025 1.00 1.50 2.00 3.50 2.30 5.50 2.50 3
1.5A；
120g
点击查看图纸
YZ182115060F-03025 1.00 1.50 2.40 3.60 2.30 6.00 2.50 3
1.5A；
120g
点击查看图纸
YZ33114067F-03030 0.80 1.40 2.30 4.40 / 6.70 3.00 3 2A；120g 点击查看图纸
YZ104614067F-03020 0.90 1.40 1.50 5.20 / 6.70 2.00 3 2A；120g 点击查看图纸
YZF0047-21080-
03025
0.90 1.50 2.00 6.00 3.00 8.00 2.50 3 5A；60g 点击查看图纸
YZF0052-21085-
03025
0.90 1.50 1.50 7.00 3.00 8.50 2.50 2 3A；60g 点击查看图纸
YZ165615055F-04025 1.00 1.50 2.00 3.50 2.30 5.50 2.50 4 1A；120g 点击查看图纸
YZ22714067F-04025 0.80 1.43 1.50 5.20 / 6.70 2.50 4 2A；160g 点击查看图纸
YZF0013-21095-
04025
0.90 1.50 2.50 7.00 3.50 9.50 2.50 4 3A；70g 点击查看图纸
公司官网：http://xyzpogopin.com 联系人：杨生/13928475844(微信同号)
鑫扬泽电子
公司官网：http://xyzpogopin.com 联系人：杨生/13928475844(微信同号)
鑫扬泽电子
公司官网：http://xyzpogopin.com 联系人：杨生/13928475844(微信同号)
鑫扬泽电子